Walradt, of Bethany, Lancaster county, Nebras
ka, hereinafter designated as party of the second part, 

"Witnesseth: Party of the second part has this day pur
chased twenty-seven (27) shares of stock in the Nebraska 
Building & Investment Company, making in all an invest
ment of three thousand twenty-four and no/100 ($3,024) 
dollars on a basis of one hundred twelve and no/100 ($112) 
dollars per share.  

"Party of the second part is to have the privilege of with
drawing this money from party of the first part on March 
1st, nineteen hundred and twenty-one, on the basis of the 
present investment, or whatever may be added to it in the